
Certificate of Analysis 

Product Number:         CP-A1195D    Formula:  (NH4)6Mo7O24 · 4H2O  

CAS Number:   12054-85-2     Formula Weight:  1235.86 G/MOL 

Lot Number:  B1213     Storage:  Dry, RT   

Manufactured Date: 2/13/2013    Retest Date:  2/12/2019 

Product Name:       Ammonium Molybdate Tetrahydrate ,  ACS Grade, Crystal 

TEST        SPECIFICATIONS                           RESULTS  
  

Disclaimer: To the best of our knowledge, the information contained herein is accurate and reliable as of the date of publication. However, nothing herein shall constitute any express or im-

plied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. It is the customer's responsibility to inspect and test our products in order to satisfy itself as to the suitability of the prod-

ucts for the customer's particular purpose.  

It is certified that the above copy is a true copy of the actual lot analysis from the manufacturer.  
Vyto Mekesa, QC Manager  

ANALYTICAL RESULTS 

January 9, 2016 

    

Assay (%) Teneur 

Insoluble matter/Matières insolubles 

Chloride (Cl) Chlorure 

Nitrate (NO3) 

Arsenate, Phosphate & Silicate 

Phosphate (PO4) 

Sulfate (SO4) 

Heavy metals (Pb) Métaux lourds 

Magnesium (Mg) Magnésium 

Potassium (K) 

Sodium (Na) 

  

  

  

  

81.0 – 83.0 

≤0.005% 

≤0.002% 

T.P.T. 

≤0.001% 

≤5 ppm 

≤0.02% 

≤0.001% 

≤0.005% 

≤0.01% 

≤0.01% 

  

82.0% 

<0.005% 

<0.002% 

Passes Test 

<0.001% 

<5 ppm 

<0.02% 

<0.001% 

<0.005% 

<0.01% 

<0.01% 


