

January 9, 2016

...Pure Quality

Certificate of Analysis

Product Name: Ammonium Molybdate Tetrahydrate, ACS Grade, Crystal

Product Number: CP-A1195D Formula: (NH4)6Mo7O24 · 4H2O

CAS Number: 12054-85-2 Formula Weight: 1235.86 G/MOL

Lot Number: B1213 Storage: Dry, RT

Manufactured Date: 2/13/2013 Retest Date: 2/12/2019

ANALYTICAL RESULTS

TEST	SPECIFICATIONS	RESULTS
Assay (%) Teneur	81.0 - 83.0	82.0%
Insoluble matter/Matières insolubles	≤0.005%	<0.005%
Chloride (CI) Chlorure	≤0.002%	<0.002%
Nitrate (NO ₃)	T.P.T.	Passes Test
Arsenate, Phosphate & Silicate	≤0.001%	<0.001%
Phosphate (PO ₄)	≤5 ppm	<5 ppm
Sulfate (SO ₄)	≤0.02%	<0.02%
Heavy metals (Pb) Métaux lourds	≤0.001%	<0.001%
Magnesium (Mg) Magnésium	≤0.005%	<0.005%
Potassium (K)	≤0.01%	<0.01%
Sodium (Na)	≤0.01%	<0.01%

Disclaimer: To the best of our knowledge, the information contained herein is accurate and reliable as of the date of publication. However, nothing herein shall constitute any express or implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. It is the customer's responsibility to inspect and test our products in order to satisfy itself as to the suitability of the products for the customer's particular purpose.

It is certified that the above copy is a true copy of the actual lot analysis from the manufacturer. Vyto Mekesa, QC Manager